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AGENTS BOARD OF THE AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY 

BUSINESS AND REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT BUREAU 

AGENTS ACT 1968 - Unclaimed trust moneys held by licensed 
agents 

In accordance with the requirements of Section 57D of the 
Agents Act 1968 of the Australian Capital Territory, the 
following statement relates to unclaimed trust moneys held by 
licensed agents in the Territory. 

If the moneys are not paid out of the trust accounts in whlch 
they are held wlthin 3 months after the date of publication of 
this notice, the person holding the moneys will be required to 
pay them to the Registrar General - Unclaimed Moneys. 

Deputy Registrar of Agents 
Agents Board of the Australian Capital Territory 

Name ' - 
Allen 

Mccallum 

Porter - Pillrington 

Sahn Holdings 

Stanley Homes 

No Address 

Unknown 

Unknown 

Unknown 

Unknown 

Unknown 

Amount 

1,200.00 

1,720.00 

100.00 

140.00 

50.60 

Agent 

R 0 Wellsmore 

R 0 Wellsmore 

R 0 Wellsmore 

R 0 Wellsmore 

R 0 Wellsmore 
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