AGENTS BOARD OF THE AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY

BUSINESS AND REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT BUREAU

AGENTS ACT 1968 - Unclaimed trust moneys held by licensed agents

In accordance with the requirements of Section 57D of the Agents Act 1968 of the Australian Capital Territory, the following statement relates to unclaimed trust moneys held by licensed agents in the Territory.

If the moneys are not paid out of the trust accounts in which they are held within 3 months after the date of publication of this notice, the person holding the moneys will be required to pay them to the Registrar General - Unclaimed Moneys.

Deputy Registrar of Agents
Agents Board of the Australian Capital Territory

Name `	No Address	Amount	<u>Agent</u>
Allen	Unknown	1,200.00	R O Wellsmore
McCallum	Unknown	1,720.00	R O Wellsmore
Porter - Pilkington	Unknown	100.00	R O Wellsmore
Salın Holdings	Unknown	140.00	R O Wellsmore
Stanley Homes	Unknown	50.60	R O Wellsmore